PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary :106 Talbot Drive Kingsley

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE
RELEASED

UNITED DISTRICTS
BRENNAN & HARDING
HARRISON T
McNELIS & BOWDLER
MATTHEWS P

WANNEROO
MOURITZ N
SCERRIF
PINNINGTON H
DARCY J

SOUND
J&RLOFTS
BETTRIDGE T
WILLISE &J
SHAW M

RIVERTON
WILLRENA LOFT
OLSZOWY J
DELPUP M & F
SCOTT B

AMAL / MELVILLE
CLARK & THOMAS
AZARG &L
ORRR

SWAN G

SWAN DISTRICTS
McDOWALL K
QUINCE Andrew
DAVIESA&T
BYRNE J

WHATLEY
MONTAGUE K
FENECH J
BROWN M
DAMICO P

BAYSWATER
SANTORO R
ZAKNICH P
MARLAND W
MILLER B J

COASTAL
DALZIELL R
TRZECIAK P
SCHOFIELD G

ARMADALE

WILSON K & S
RETURN TO SENDER
MARTIN A

ROWELL J

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D
AMIS R
BEATTIEAR

RIVERVALE
KAIS J

1 9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

8
11/07/2015
08:00 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

13

10

11

10

10

10

Wiaxim RRexee

President G. Azar, V/President K.Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, R. Barnes, R. Orr, W. Marland, A. Robson, D. Chaffer

RACE POINT
WEATHER
No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

PRF13 11193 BBH
PRF 13 16328 BCH
PRF14 757 BCH
PRF14 1201 BBC

PRF-12-16424 BC C
PRF-13-16648 BC H
PRF-12-15706 BB H
PRF-12-15304 BB C

PRF 13 2327 BCH
PRF 13 2528 BCPH
PRF 12 7401 BCH
PRF 13 3061 BBH

PRF 13 15777 BB H
PRF 13 15664 DC C
PRF 14 15020 BB H
PRF 12 11397 BCH

PRF 13 7919 BCH
PRF 121770BB C
PRF 12 2532 MYWF C
PRF 13 8279BB C

PRF 13 6089 BLKP H
PRF 13 6902 SL C
PRF 14 10223 BC H
PRF 12 13826 BB H

PRF 13372 BCH
PRF 13 906 BB C
PRF 13 461 BB H
PRF 13 954 BC H

PRF13 12956 BBH
PRF13 12848 BCPH
PRF13 12084 BBC
PRF10 789 BCH

PRF 13 13252 BBPH
PRF 13 14290 BBH
PRF 12 4007 RCC

PRF 1317019 BLCHH
PRF 13 10486 B BAR C
PRF 14 12354 BC PD C
PRF 13 9677 B BAR H

PRF 13 10905 BBH
PRF 13 10709 BBC
PRF 14 4530 BCH C

RHC 07 206 BB H

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

Yalgoo
Fine
95
TIME
123
12 55
12 59
13 10
13 19
89
12 58
13 08
13 07
13 07
203
13 51
13 49
13 53
13 57
140
13 37
13 30
13 33
13 34
145
13 35
13 38
13 41
13 34
130
13 22
12 49
13 29
13 22
98
13 16
13 20
13 19
13 30
126
13 17
13 17
13 16
13 23
13
13 20
13 26
13 16
108
13 39
13 44
13 41
13 46
44
14 26
14 41
14 43
10
13 44

KMS

No Birds

26
59
42
12

43
46
19
48

19
26
42
45

26
48
04
04

27
03
12
40

49
50
12
51

20
08
37
18

41
18
58
28

30
29
40

05
41
49
11

30
28
39

01

425

1229

VELOCITY

1310.71
1268.77
1264.61
1264.44

1288.92
1273.88
1273.12
1266.45

1277.46
1271.93
1262.07
1257.61

1268.37
1263.81
1247.96
1246.51

1267.63
1257.95
1254.79
1252.79

1261.33
1259.64
1240.56
1240.15

1258.23
1254.53
1250.50
1240.94

1256.62
1254.00
1252.86
1250.77

1256.51
1214.58
1198.29

1255.95
1243.40
1241.06
1233.05

1231.84
1182.87
1137.38

1186.81


mailto:wintle@hotmail,com

